mneth A	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No. 5FG 3843GYr Regn: 12, 0
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or APV
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Hondp Stream c.c 175
at Workshop m/s Alan's	Colour A. Pilva A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Sp.Reading 183844 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	
Insured:	Eng/No: TIAMRN 684.085201
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition) Pemark: The yeh had commenced its N/S O	R: 225/40ZRIB
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA /MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
	
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 9 mm
Est. Repairs:	D.O.A. 3/12/17 D.O.I. 6/12/19
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear P O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / C Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
112 ofile part to Cotherne P.	the report & EN not ready
SFG 38486 - 13/7P 140058181	Kybur Report & EN NOT MAY MA: 060014
	V .
10/12 6/hy 8 37 00/ Calinel &	y emal
271VED	2 0 DEC 2017
RECEIVED	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: + Survey Fee: 140
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: + Survey Fee: 140 Transportation: 50
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: + 1 Survey Fee: 140 Transportation: 50 See: See: 30 +
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: + Survey Fee: 140 Transportation: 50



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Autom	obile	
ALAI	N'S UNITED AUTO	PTE LTD	Ref : CS/TP1702350	2/Kqb	
BLK 7 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642		Date: 11-12-2017 Code: TP023			
1.		Policy Particular	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI		
	Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SFG 3843G	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	06/12/2017	
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour	56	
	Odometer		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Conc	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	3		mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descri	ption of Damages		
5.	Charletta	Gene	eral Information		
	Accident Date	03/12/2017	Inspection Date	06/12/2017	
	Survey held at	TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVIC	ES PTE LTD		
		NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111			
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	

Reference No.: (1) POY3507 (4)
Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Case Handler Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Admin (Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form Reference No. C Customer Code C N Assign From C Assign Date Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C C D.O.A C Policy No. Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer Excess C Surveyor (Cenneth): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information. (1) Assignment Form Vehicle No C C Regn Month/Year Vehicle Type N. Make & Model N Engine Capacity. (C.C) C N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) Chassis No C General Condition N N Steering N Brake N Modification (Modi) C Tyre Size Tyre Make Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection C Survey held N Des. of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form ALL Parts condition Market Value for OD cases. C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair Finalised Amount C Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days (4) System - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded Check By:

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Enquire Vehicle Registration Details

Owner Particulars

NRIC/Passport/Company S1216340A

Cert No .:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID Type:

CHUA LAM TEN

Owner Name:

Registered Address:

APT BLK 542 JURONG WEST AVENUE 1 #02-1078 SINGAPORE 640542

Mailing Address:

Birth Date:

07 May 1955

Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle No.:

SFG3843G

Previous Vehicle No.:

Ownership:

29 Nov 2017

Original Regn Date:

Effective Date of

24 Dec 2007

Registration Date:

24 Dec 2007

Year of Manufacture:

2007

Vehicle Type:

Passenger Station Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover

Vehicle Scheme:

Vehicle Attachment 1:

No Attachment

Vehicle Attachment 2:

Vehicle Attachment 3:

Vehicle Make:

HONDA

Vehicle Model:

STREAM 1.8L A

Primary Colour:

Silver

Secondary Colour:

Passenger Capacity:

Chassis No.:

JHMRN684085201343

Engine No.:

R18A12801343

Engine Capacity/Power

1799 cc/-

Rating:

Output:

Maximum Power

103.0 kW (138 bhp)

Propellant:

Petrol

Max Unladen Weight:

1370 kg

Maximum Laden

1775 kg

Weight:

Open Market Value:

\$20,799.00

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry

Date:

23 Dec 2017

Minimum PARF

Benefit:

\$11,439.00

No. of Transfers:

1

IU Label No.:

1123031956

COE No .:

2007120107000987Z

COE Expiry Date:

30 Nov 2027

COE Category:

E - Open Category

COE Registration

Category:

B - Car (1601cc & above)

Quota Premium (QP) /

Prevailing Quota

\$17,809.00/-

Premium:

PQP Paid:

\$50,168.00

QP (Regn Cat):

\$18,001.00

OPC Cash Rebate

Eligibility:

No

QP during COE Bidding

Exercise:

\$17,809.00

Additional Registration

Fee Rate:

110.00%

Actual ARF Paid:

\$22,879.00

Vehicle Lifespan Expiry

Date:

No Lifespan

CO2 Emission:

Message:

To renew the COE, the Prevailing Quota Premium payable is that of

Category B.

Print

OK Save as PDF

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid	a service and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/12/2017 16:31
Date Of Accident	03/12/2017 11:30
Exact Location Of Accident	SEREMBAN 259.4 KM
Country/State of Loss	MALAYSIA/NEGERI SEMBILAN DARUL KHUSUS
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SFG3843G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHUA LAM TEN
NRIC No	\$1216340A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97502277
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97502277
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	STREAM-1.8 L (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	- NAME OF THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	GA298040
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHILATAM TEN

Name of Driver	CHUA LAM TEN
NRIC No	S1216340A
Date Of Birth	07/05/1955
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	14/10/1976
Driving Experience	41 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97502277
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-97502277
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 542 JURONG WEST AVE 1 #02-1078

Postcode

640542

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

JJM587 (PRIVATE CAR)

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

6

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

MALAYSIA

Police Station Address

ROAD MALAYSIA . POSTCODE: - , COUNTRY MALAYSIA

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO.

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

JJM587

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

PROTON MYVI

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

ABU HASSAN BIN OTHMAN

NRIC/Passport Number

410412055035

Contact Number

017-7555581

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance. Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or.
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) -all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
 regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name

NRIC/FIN NO.

TCH PLAN									
					1	E			
				- C-					
			SFG	_			-25	140	Ling
			38476				Tu	GENT	inh
			227 27.57				NIA	c s	ERFV
				lju l					
RIBE CIRCUMST	ANCES OF T	WE ACCIDENT							
REHM				Cr.	no7	077	MILL	5	
RETEN				uz Re	port	A77	ALUC-	Ð,	
RETEN				uz Re	pon) Seren	ATT	ALUC-	9 V2/	17
REHM		MALBY		NO RO	pon) Séren	ATT	10200	P 53/	1)-
REHM				17 R	pon) Séreni	ATT	10200	9 83/	1-
Region				uz Re	pon) Séreni	ATT	10200	P 83/	1+
Renn				NO RO	pon) Séreni	ATT	10200	P \\3\[1-)-
Retin				NO RO	pon7 Séreni	ATT	10200	9 8/3/	1-
Retin				NO RO	pon7 Séreni	ATT	10200	9 83/	1+
Retin				NO RO	pon7 Séreni	ATT	10200	P \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	1)-
Retin				NO RO	poul Séren	ATT	10200	P X3/	1+
Retin				NO RE	poul Séren	ATT	10200	P X3/	1)-
Retin				NO RE	poul Séren	A77	10200	P X3/	1)-
REHM				NO RE	pon7 Séren	A77	10200	P X3/.	1+
Retin				NO RE	pon) Séren	ATT BAN	10200	P X3/.	17-
Retim				NO RE	pon) Séren	ATT	10200	P X3/	17-
Retin				NO RE	pon) Séren	ATT	10200	P X3/	17-
Retim				NO RE	pon) Séren	ATT	10200	P X3/	(+-
Retim				NO RE	pon) Séren	ATT	10200	P X3/	(-)-
Retim				NO RE	pon) Séren	ATT	10200	P X3/	(-)-
Retim				NO RE	pgu) Séreni	ATT	10200	P X3/	(-)-
Retim				NO Re	pgil) SERENI	ATT	10200	P X3/	(-)-
Retim				NO RE	pgu) Séreni	ATT	10200	P X3/	(-)-
Retim				NO RE	pgu) Séreni	ATT	10200	P X3/	()-
Retim				NO RE	PGIL) SÉRENI	ATT	10200	P X3/	()-
Retim				NO RE	PGAT SÉRENI	ATT	10200	P X3/	()-
Retim				NO RE	PGILT SERENI	ATT	10200	P X3/	()-

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Followholder's Signature
Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name NRIC/FIN No.



POLIS DIRAJA MALAYSIA REPOT POUS

Pegawai Penyiasat

No Repot Bersangkut TRAFIK

Balat

TRAFIK SEREMBAN

Daerah

SEREMBAN

Kontinjen No Repot

NEGERI SEMBILAN

TRAFIK SEREMBAN/020085/17

Tarikh:

03/12/2017

Waktu

1328 PM

Bahasa Diterima - B. Malaysia

Butir-butir Penerima Repot

Nama: NOOR DALILAH BT ABU AMIN.

Butir-butir Jurubahasa (Jika Ada)

Nama . --

No Paspot -

No Personel R106998

Pangkat | KPL

No Polis/Tentera

R94739

SEPEMBAN-020083 17

No K/P (Baru) Bahasa Asal

Alamat. --

Butir-butir Pengadu Nama: CHUA LAM TEN

No K/P (Baru) : ---

No Polis/Tentera : ---

No Paspot E5051621L

Umur: 62 tahun 6 bulan

No Sijil Beranak : ---Jantina : Lelaki

Tarikh Lahir : 07/05/1955 Keturunan : Cina

Warganegara: Singapore

Pekerjaan: SELF EMPLOYEE

Alamat Tempat Tinggal: BLK 542 JURONG WEST AVENUE 1 # 02-1078, SINGAPORE, 640542

Alamat Ibu/Bapa : ---Alamat Pejabat ---

No Tel (Rumah): --

No Tel (Pejabat): --

No Tel (HP): 6581132232

Emel ...

Pengadu Menyatakan:-

TODAY 3/12/2017 @ 1130HRS I WAS DRIVING MY VEHICLE NUMBER SEG3843G FROM SINGAPORE TOWARD GENTING WITH FAMILY WHEN REACHED AT KM 259 4 (NORTH) I WAS DRIVING AT THE MIDDLE LANE TRAFIC WAS JAM MOVE SLOWLY SUDDENLY THE CAR NUMBER JJM 587 HIT MY CAR FROM BEHIND NO INJURY THE DAMAGED BUMPER BOOT REJERSE SENSOR AND OTHER DAMAGED NOT

Tandarangan Rangadu

Tandalangan Julubahasai ike ada,

Fandalangan Penerima Repor





AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 22 1800 880 4888 (Within Singapore) (65) 6880 4888 (International) (65) 6880 4740 ☑ customer.care@axa.com.sg

www.axa.com.sg

account number 05471

Certificate of Insurance

-Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) - Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960 - Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia)

Policy details

Policyholder name

Cover

Plan name NCD applicable Vehicle registration number

Period of Insurance

Finance loan company

CHUA LAM TEN Comprehensive Essential 50%

SFG3843G

from 29/11/2017 to 23/12/2018 (both dates inclusive) HONG LEONG FINANCE LIMITED

Certificate number Chassis number Engine number

GA298040 / 1 JHMRN68408S201343 R18A12801343

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive*

- (a) The Policyholder
- (b) Any Named Driver as stated in the Policy:
 - 1. CHUA YONG SHENG
- (c) Any person who is driving on the Policyhalder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover - use for hire or reward, racing, price-making, reliability trial, speed testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with motor trade; or when the Motor Car, whether stationary, in use or otherwise, is in or on, a racing track, circuit, route, course or any other roads by whatever name called that are typically used for racing, pace-making or such similar purposes.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987

EXCESS

Windscreen Excess

Not Applicable

An Additional Excess is applicable as follows:

- 1. S\$500 for unnamed Authorised Driver
- S\$500 for declared Young and Inexperienced Driver
- 3. \$\$5,000 for undeclared Young and Inexperienced Drivers. This additional excess is reduced to \$\$2,500 if You have chosen AXA Premium

Additional clauses & endorsements to your policy

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised signature

Important note

Policyholders are warned that on the sale of a motor vehicle they must surrencer the Certificate of Insurance and the Policy to the insurance company. If the Certificate of Insurance has been lost of destroyed a Statutory Declaration to the effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation Act (Cap. 189).

The Premium Warranty Dause requires the premium to be paid in full within a specific period failing which there would be no liability under the policy, renewal certificate.

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No.: 05684

Vehicle Insured : JJM587

Accident Date : 03-Dec-2017

Date : 07-Dec-2017

Our Ref : 217189 () / CHAN

CHUA LAM TEN BLK 542 JURONG WEST AVE 1 #02-1078

Singapore 640542

Not Rotherho 11Sm & 390cl Resory After Pains

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR HONDA STREAM 1.8L A SFG3843G

By 903.00 -1 pc Tail gate Ma 31.60 -Tail gate "Stream" emblem Tail gate inner lock 1 pc Not 285.20 -1 pc DIS / CM 182.40 Tail gate rubber 1 pc Determ 395.10 -1 pc Tail gate glass inner shield 1 pc Tail gate glass inner shield 1 pc Tail gate inner trim cover 1 pc Rear bumper fascia 1 pc Rear bumper tow cover 2 pcs Rear bumper side retainer 2 pcs Rear bumper bracket DU 13.90 -@ S\$ 19.40 Mg 38.80 ~ @ S\$ 10.50 Mg 21.00 ~ @ S\$ 10.50 A 155.00 -A 356.70 7 1 pc Rear end panel -inner 1 pc Rear end panel -outer null 275.10 C 1 pc End panel top garnish

> 3,411.70 Less 20% : 682.34

1 pc Rear w/s glass sealant 1 pc Rear bumper reverse sensor(4pcs)

To remove & refix rear windscreen glass and conduct water leak test.

To remove roof lining, front and rear seats, trim board and carpet 12,729.36 4012 60.00 sn 11/15hory 400.00 sn

150.00 1201

120.00 for

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Con't Page 2 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured: JJM587

Page : 2

To apply undersealing

100.00 602

To putty and spray replaced parts

900.00 food

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

1,000.00 Jog

Total :

S\$ 5,459.36

Singapore Dollars Five Thousand Four Hundred and Fifty Nine and Cents Thirty Six Only



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Interna			
ALAN'S UNITED AUT	O PTE LTD	Ref : CS/TP1702350	2/Kqbn2	
BLK 7 SIN MING INDI SINGAPORE 575642	JSTRIAL ESTATE #01-76	Date: 28-12-2017		
ON BEHALF OF CHU	A LAM TEN	Code: TP023		
1.	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SFG 3843G	
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assign Date	06/12/2017	
2.	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition		
Make & Model	HONDA STREAM (A)	c.c	1799	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2007	
Chassis No.	JHMRN68408S201343	Colour	METALLIC SILVER	
Odometer	183844	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
General	GOOD			
3.	Conc	ditions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre	225/40 ZR18	MICHELIN	6 mm	
L/H Front Tyre	225/40 ZR18	MICHELIN	6 mm	
R/H Rear Tyre	225/40 ZR18	MICHELIN	4 mm	
L/H Rear Tyre	225/40 ZR18	MICHELIN	4 mm	
4.	Descrip	ption of Damages		
THE VEHICLE SI	JSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE I	REAR PORTION.		
DAMAGES SEE	DETAILS.			
5.	Gene	eral Information		
Accident Date	03/12/2017	Inspection Date	06/12/2017	
Survey held at	ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE	LTD		
	BLK 7 SIN MING INDUSTRIA #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642	AL ESTATE		
5a.		Remarks		
A)THE INSPECT B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	
5b.	Estima	ate Days of Repair	LA SECURITARIA DE LA CAL	

6 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SFG 3843G

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAIL GATE	BENT	903.00	903.00
1	TAIL GATE "STREAM" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	31.60	31.60
1	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK	DENTED	285.20	285.20
1	TAIL GATE RUBBER	DISTORTED / CUT	182.40	182.40
1	TAIL GATE GLASS INNER SHIELD	NECESSARY	65.00	65.00
1	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM COVER	DEFORMED	395.10	395.10
-1	REAR BUMPER FASCIA	BENT	688.90	688.90
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	DENTED	13.90	13.90
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$19.40	NECESSARY	38.80	38.80
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @\$10.50	BENT	21.00	21.00
1	REAR END PANEL-INNER	BENT	155.00	155.00
1	REAR END PANEL-OUTER	BENT	356.70	356.70
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DENTED / BUCKLED	275.10	275.10
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-682.34	-682.34
			2,729.36	2,729.36
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			24.200
1	REAR W/S GLASS SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	40.00
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (4PCS)(SN)	DENTED / SHORTED	400.00	400.00
			460.00	440.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS AND CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST.		150.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE ROOF LINING, FRONT AND REAR SEATS, TRIM BOARD AND CARPET.		120.00	80.00
	TO APPLY UNDERSEALING.		100.00	
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS.		900.00	1
	TO REMOVE, CUT-OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, ALIGN, REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS.		1,000.00	800.00
	Color Color 2000		2,270.00	1,860.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,459.36	5,029.36



Page No.: 2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	3,900.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/TP17023502/Kqbn2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.